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PAN Mini Squad Time Trial Jan 2020 - 1/18/2020 to 1/19/2020

Results
 
Event 111  Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 121 Tham Jing Yi, Tham Jing Yi 2:04.67  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 102 Marcus Teoh, Marcus Teoh 2:05.76  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 133 Cheah Shang Jun, Cheah Shang Jun 2:06.02  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  94 Ethan Chan, Ethan Chan 2:09.22  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 105 Koh Tzi Kai, Koh Tzi Kai 2:14.77  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  96 Akkhil Samratesh, Akkhil Samratesh 2:15.39  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 157 S.Sivanyesan, Yuvashrri 2:22.16  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 108 Muhammad Izz Nuaim b, Muhammad Izz Nuaim b 2:22.83  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 109 Vanessa Lee Nixon, Vanessa Lee Nixon 2:22.96  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 1010 Clarissa Lee Nixon, Clarissa Lee Nixon 2:23.13  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 1611 Ramesh, Prishakti 2:52.25  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 1212 Chang Jey Ren, Chang Jey Ren 2:54.37  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 1213 Nuhaa Binti Idham Na, Nuhaa Binti Idham Na 3:42.13  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 14--- Harishvaar Ramesh, Harishvaar Ramesh DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Arissa Humaira Bt. H, Arissa Humaira Bt. H XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 13--- Steve Srooban, Steve Srooban XNS  NT

 
Event 112  Mixed 100 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 101 Koh Tzi Kai, Koh Tzi Kai 2:14.98  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 122 Tham Jing Yi, Tham Jing Yi 2:21.35  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 153 S.Sivanyesan, Yuvashrri 2:26.08  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 104 Marcus Teoh, Marcus Teoh 2:27.40  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 135 Cheah Shang Jun, Cheah Shang Jun 2:29.66  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 106 Vanessa Lee Nixon, Vanessa Lee Nixon 2:32.37  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 107 Clarissa Lee Nixon, Clarissa Lee Nixon 2:39.71  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 108 Muhammad Izz Nuaim b, Muhammad Izz Nuaim b 2:41.15  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  99 Ethan Chan, Ethan Chan 2:48.60  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 1410 Harishvaar Ramesh, Harishvaar Ramesh 2:52.94  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 1611 Ramesh, Prishakti 3:01.10  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 1212 Nuhaa Binti Idham Na, Nuhaa Binti Idham Na 3:08.51  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  9--- Akkhil Samratesh, Akkhil Samratesh DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 12--- Chang Jey Ren, Chang Jey Ren DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Arissa Humaira Bt. H, Arissa Humaira Bt. H XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 13--- Steve Srooban, Steve Srooban XNS  NT

 
Event 121  Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 101 Jayden Ng Pak Yue, Jayden Ng Pak Yue 2:42.02  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  92 Mysha Munirah Binti, Mysha Munirah Binti 2:51.59  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 103 Leonard Cheang Hill, Leonard Cheang Hill 3:01.23  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 104 Kok Wei Le, Kok Wei Le 3:01.77  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 115 Chuah Pye Der, Chuah Pye Der 3:01.88  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 11--- Hannah Mardhiah Bint, Hannah Mardhiah Bint XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 12--- Chan Hong Rui, Chan Hong Rui XNS  NT

 
Event 122  Mixed 100 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 101 Kok Wei Le, Kok Wei Le 2:56.67  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 102 Leonard Cheang Hill, Leonard Cheang Hill 2:56.90  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 11*3 Chuah Pye Der, Chuah Pye Der 3:15.50  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 11*3 Chuah Pye Der, Chuah Pye Der 3:15.50  NT
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(Event 122  Mixed 100 LC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club  95 Mysha Munirah Binti, Mysha Munirah Binti 3:26.07  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Jayden Ng Pak Yue, Jayden Ng Pak Yue DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Jayden Ng Pak Yue, Jayden Ng Pak Yue DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 12--- Chan Hong Rui, Chan Hong Rui XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 12--- Chan Hong Rui, Chan Hong Rui XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 11--- Hannah Mardhiah Bint, Hannah Mardhiah Bint XNS  NT

 
Event 151  Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 111 Ang Ginn Ee, Ang Ginn Ee 2:13.85  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 102 Lee, Yu Ding 2:15.73  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 103 Latheef Khairul Anua, Latheef Khairul Anua 2:18.33  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 124 Bryan Lim, Bryan Lim 2:42.02  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 105 Ramash, Theshvind 2:42.38  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 136 Rajita A/P Murugesh, Rajita A/P Murugesh 3:09.29  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 117 Ershvin Neel, Ershvin Neel 3:16.60  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 12--- Claire Mitrra Arul, Claire Mitrra Arul XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 16--- Erica Peter, Anabella XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 17--- Esika Peter, Aisswarya XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Chan Win Yin, Chan Win Yin XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 14--- Peter, Avanthikka Eureka XNS  NT

 
Event 152  Mixed 100 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 101 Lee, Yu Ding 2:36.87  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 112 Ang Ginn Ee, Ang Ginn Ee 2:40.82  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 103 Ramash, Theshvind 2:58.85  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 124 Bryan Lim, Bryan Lim 3:05.18  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 135 Rajita A/P Murugesh, Rajita A/P Murugesh 3:24.09  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 116 Ershvin Neel, Ershvin Neel 3:25.28  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 107 Latheef Khairul Anua, Latheef Khairul Anua 3:41.29  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 12--- Claire Mitrra Arul, Claire Mitrra Arul XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 16--- Erica Peter, Anabella XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 14--- Peter, Avanthikka Eureka XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 17--- Esika Peter, Aisswarya XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Chan Win Yin, Chan Win Yin XNS  NT

 
Event 161  Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 111 Yeoh, Yuan Ray 2:06.13  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 102 Sik, Yu-Hin 2:08.35  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 153 Dang Eve Lynn, Dang Eve Lynn 2:16.28  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 114 Ashviyn Rao A/L Somu, Ashviyn Rao A/L Somu 2:17.16  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 105 Yeoh Renee, Yeoh Renee 2:25.07  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  86 Isaac Chua Zo Ee, Isaac Chua Zo Ee 2:49.00  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 117 Jayasri A/P jai Gane, Jayasri A/P jai Gane 2:59.79  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 138 Lim, Lief 4:04.76  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  9--- Ashton Chow, Ashton Chow DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  8--- Lynus Tan Yik Han, Lynus Tan Yik Han XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  9--- Wong Shern Theng, Wong Shern Theng XNS  NT
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Event 162  Mixed 100 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 111 Yeoh, Yuan Ray 2:22.07  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 102 Sik, Yu-Hin 2:28.51  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 113 Ashviyn Rao A/L Somu, Ashviyn Rao A/L Somu 2:32.26  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 154 Dang Eve Lynn, Dang Eve Lynn 2:45.42  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 135 Lim, Lief 2:50.37  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 106 Yeoh Renee, Yeoh Renee 2:51.77  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 117 Jayasri A/P jai Gane, Jayasri A/P jai Gane 2:52.86  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  88 Isaac Chua Zo Ee, Isaac Chua Zo Ee 3:14.70  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  99 Ashton Chow, Ashton Chow 3:17.23  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  8--- Lynus Tan Yik Han, Lynus Tan Yik Han XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Chan Win Yin, Chan Win Yin XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  9--- Wong Shern Theng, Wong Shern Theng XNS  NT

 
Event 171  Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 111 Sharad Nagalingam, Sharad Nagalingam 1:38.41  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 122 Xavier Chong Cheng M, Xavier Chong Cheng M 1:57.33  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 133 Teh Wei Ming, Ivan 1:58.31  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 134 Wong Chee Bin, Brian 2:00.44  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 155 Dang Eve Lynn, Dang Eve Lynn 2:07.92  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  86 Low Yan Xian, Low Yan Xian 2:09.64  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 107 Low, Yan Ler 2:10.04  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 108 Saundrya Subramaniam, Saundrya Subramaniam 2:15.41  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 129 Kavinash S/O Shunmug, Kavinash S/O Shunmug 2:52.25  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 12--- Woo Yung Shuen, Woo Yung Shuen XNS  NT

 
Event 172  Mixed 100 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 111 Sharad Nagalingam, Sharad Nagalingam 1:58.27  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 122 Xavier Chong Cheng M, Xavier Chong Cheng M 2:11.60  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 133 Wong Chee Bin, Brian 2:13.10  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 104 Low, Yan Ler 2:16.84  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  85 Low Yan Xian, Low Yan Xian 2:19.15  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 156 Dang Eve Lynn, Dang Eve Lynn 2:25.98  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 137 Teh Wei Ming, Ivan 2:45.79  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 108 Saundrya Subramaniam, Saundrya Subramaniam 2:53.09  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 129 Kavinash S/O Shunmug, Kavinash S/O Shunmug 3:02.97  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 12--- Woo Yung Shuen, Woo Yung Shuen XNS  NT

 
Event 211  Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 131 Chow Jun Hong, Chow Jun Hong 1:55.25  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 142 Wong Yen An, Wong Yen An 2:00.12  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 133 Alisa Jasmine Bt Ain, Alisa Jasmine Bt Ain 2:10.87  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 114 Ong Chung Kee, Ong Chung Kee 2:11.00  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 115 Won Hui Xuan, Won Hui Xuan 2:20.53  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 126 Kong Yi, Kong Yi 2:27.38  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 107 Marcus Khoo Chun She, Marcus Khoo Chun She 2:28.05  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 118 Lee Ian, Lee Ian 2:28.67  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 129 Kong Ning, Kong Ning 2:32.00  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  910 Alya Nuraisy, Alya Nuraisy 2:44.81  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 1211 Muhammad Imran Rahim, Muhammad Imran Rahim 3:00.23  NT
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PAN Mini Squad Time Trial Jan 2020 - 1/18/2020 to 1/19/2020

Results

(Event 211  Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 1012 Wong Yen Han, Wong Yen Han 3:11.92  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 12--- Grace Choo Shuang Qi, Grace Choo Shuang Qi DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 11--- Lew, Yi Xin XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 14--- Kah Ee Xin, Irene XNS  NT

 
Event 212  Mixed 100 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 131 Chow Jun Hong, Chow Jun Hong 1:59.83  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 142 Wong Yen An, Wong Yen An 2:15.43  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 113 Won Hui Xuan, Won Hui Xuan 2:26.89  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 124 Kong Ning, Kong Ning 2:31.45  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 135 Alisa Jasmine Bt Ain, Alisa Jasmine Bt Ain 2:33.20  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 116 Ong Chung Kee, Ong Chung Kee 2:33.32  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 127 Kong Yi, Kong Yi 2:34.62  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 118 Lee Ian, Lee Ian 2:36.18  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  99 Alya Nuraisy, Alya Nuraisy 2:48.22  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 1010 Marcus Khoo Chun She, Marcus Khoo Chun She 2:52.98  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 1211 Muhammad Imran Rahim, Muhammad Imran Rahim 3:08.40  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 1212 Grace Choo Shuang Qi, Grace Choo Shuang Qi 3:25.85  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 1013 Wong Yen Han, Wong Yen Han 3:39.60  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 11--- Lew, Yi Xin XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 14--- Kah Ee Xin, Irene XNS  NT

 
Event 221  Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 111 Lau Jun Bond, Lau Jun Bond 2:02.77  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  92 Lee Hao Yan, Lee Hao Yan 2:08.47  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 133 Lin Cai Yi, Lin Cai Yi 2:10.70  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 124 Ethan Tan Wen Jie, Ethan Tan Wen Jie 2:15.64  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 135 Brandon Seow Zi-Kit, Brandon Seow Zi-Kit 2:22.13  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 116 Miya Chan, Miya Chan 2:32.07  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 107 Irfan Muaz Bin Nor I, Irfan Muaz Bin Nor I 2:40.63  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 118 Manfred Yap Wenle, Manfred Yap Wenle 2:42.51  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 109 Janelle Ng Ern Shuen, Janelle Ng Ern Shuen 2:47.39  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 1110 Hannah Mardhiah Bint, Hannah Mardhiah Bint 2:51.97  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  911 Mysha Munirah Binti, Mysha Munirah Binti 2:53.59  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 1212 Jayden Benjamin Ng K, Jayden Benjamin Ng K 3:00.99  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  9--- Ng Yu Qin, Ng Yu Qin DQ  NT

 
Event 222  Mixed 100 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club  91 Lee Hao Yan, Lee Hao Yan 2:12.61  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 132 Lin Cai Yi, Lin Cai Yi 2:18.06  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 113 Lau Jun Bond, Lau Jun Bond 2:22.23  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 134 Brandon Seow Zi-Kit, Brandon Seow Zi-Kit 2:35.17  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 125 Ethan Tan Wen Jie, Ethan Tan Wen Jie 2:40.07  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 116 Manfred Yap Wenle, Manfred Yap Wenle 2:40.23  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 117 Miya Chan, Miya Chan 2:45.87  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 118 Hannah Mardhiah Bint, Hannah Mardhiah Bint 2:50.10  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 109 Janelle Ng Ern Shuen, Janelle Ng Ern Shuen 2:50.74  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  910 Ng Yu Qin, Ng Yu Qin 2:56.86  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 1211 Jayden Benjamin Ng K, Jayden Benjamin Ng K 2:58.85  NT
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PAN Mini Squad Time Trial Jan 2020 - 1/18/2020 to 1/19/2020

Results

(Event 222  Mixed 100 LC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 1012 Irfan Muaz Bin Nor I, Irfan Muaz Bin Nor I 3:07.67  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  913 Mysha Munirah Binti, Mysha Munirah Binti 3:14.06  NT

 
Event 231  Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club  91 Annamitra Gopinathan, Annamitra Gopinathan 1:54.52  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 122 Tan Yan Yee, Tan Yan Yee 1:59.25  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 153 Muhammad Syahriel Ai, Muhammad Syahriel Ai 2:02.72  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 134 Sukhdev Singh, Sukhsimran Kaur A 2:15.10  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 115 Isabelle Chang Yee H, Isabelle Chang Yee H 2:18.42  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 116 Sukhdev Singh, Rooppreet SimranKaur A 2:23.72  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 137 Thivyan A/L Ravi, Thivyan A/L Ravi 2:26.31  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 128 Ramesh Kumar, Ramkishore Prasath 2:28.67  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 109 Azfaruddeen Bin Azma, Azfaruddeen Bin Azma 2:42.28  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 1010 Dayana Sofea Binti H, Dayana Sofea Binti H 2:44.03  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 1311 Wong Nicolous Wei Bo, Wong Nicolous Wei Bo 2:48.35  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 1112 Cammy Chiam Kai Qing, Cammy Chiam Kai Qing 3:31.24  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Yeoh Soo Shung, Yeoh Soo Shung XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Saundrya Subramaniam, Saundrya Subramaniam XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 11--- Tharsyana, Tharsyana XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 12--- Yeoh Soo Keat, Yeoh Soo Keat XNS  NT

 
Event 232  Mixed 100 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 121 Tan Yan Yee, Tan Yan Yee 2:11.44  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 112 Isabelle Chang Yee H, Isabelle Chang Yee H 2:17.32  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  93 Annamitra Gopinathan, Annamitra Gopinathan 2:21.02  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 114 Sukhdev Singh, Rooppreet SimranKaur A 2:25.87  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 155 Muhammad Syahriel Ai, Muhammad Syahriel Ai 2:28.62  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 126 Ramesh Kumar, Ramkishore Prasath 2:33.64  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 137 Thivyan A/L Ravi, Thivyan A/L Ravi 2:37.00  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 138 Sukhdev Singh, Sukhsimran Kaur A 2:39.81  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 109 Dayana Sofea Binti H, Dayana Sofea Binti H 2:50.16  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 1310 Wong Nicolous Wei Bo, Wong Nicolous Wei Bo 3:00.44  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 1011 Azfaruddeen Bin Azma, Azfaruddeen Bin Azma 3:00.49  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 1112 Cammy Chiam Kai Qing, Cammy Chiam Kai Qing 3:18.24  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Yeoh Soo Shung, Yeoh Soo Shung XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Saundrya Subramaniam, Saundrya Subramaniam XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 11--- Tharsyana, Tharsyana XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 12--- Yeoh Soo Keat, Yeoh Soo Keat XNS  NT

 
Event 241  Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 131 Ariiq Zulkarnaen bin, Ariiq Zulkarnaen bin 1:48.31  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 102 Tang Ruo Henn, Tang Ruo Henn 2:15.41  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 133 Vagisvaren.S, Vagisvaren.S 2:29.31  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 17--- Hoh Pei Jeng, Hoh Pei Jeng XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 14--- Hoh Man Yen, Hoh Man Yen XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 13--- Hoo Xin Rou, Hoo Xin Rou XNS  NT

 
Event 242  Mixed 100 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 131 Ariiq Zulkarnaen bin, Ariiq Zulkarnaen bin 1:59.65  NT
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(Event 242  Mixed 100 LC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 132 Vagisvaren.S, Vagisvaren.S 2:33.10  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Tang Ruo Henn, Tang Ruo Henn DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 17--- Hoh Pei Jeng, Hoh Pei Jeng XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 14--- Hoh Man Yen, Hoh Man Yen XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 13--- Hoo Xin Rou, Hoo Xin Rou XNS  NT

 
Event 261  Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 131 Chong, Ming Yew 1:59.04  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  92 Chong Ming Hui, Chong Ming Hui 2:09.17  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 103 Chang En Yue, Chang En Yue 2:12.72  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 104 Looi Xien Hern, Looi Xien Hern 2:29.84  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 105 Muhammad Syahiin, Muhammad Syahiin 2:38.27  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 116 Nur Syahmyah, Nur Syahmyah 2:45.17  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Chan Win Yin, Chan Win Yin XNS  NT

 
Event 262  Mixed 100 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 131 Chong, Ming Yew 2:05.95  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 102 Chang En Yue, Chang En Yue 2:30.00  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 103 Looi Xien Hern, Looi Xien Hern 2:37.22  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  94 Chong Ming Hui, Chong Ming Hui 2:42.52  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 115 Nur Syahmyah, Nur Syahmyah 2:53.10  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 106 Muhammad Syahiin, Muhammad Syahiin 2:53.60  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Chan Win Yin, Chan Win Yin XNS  NT

 
Event 271  Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 121 Kong Chee Hong, Kong Chee Hong 2:06.98  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 122 Tiew Jayhan, Tiew Jayhan 2:22.15  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 123 Sandra Voon Hwee Xan, Sandra Voon Hwee Xan 2:29.15  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 114 Shahd Hamada, Shahd Hamada 2:33.78  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 115 Izz Naim b. Norhisha, Izz Naim b. Norhisha 2:42.00  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  96 Inas Sofea Bt. Norhi, Inas Sofea Bt. Norhi 2:43.09  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 107 Jazmina Amni bte Nik, Jazmina Amni bte Nik 2:51.00  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  98 Tan Yi En, Tan Yi En 2:52.62  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 11--- Pang Xin Yue, Pang Xin Yue XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  8--- Chong Wen Qi, Chong Wen Qi XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 12--- Leow Hong Yuan, Leow Hong Yuan XNS  NT

 
Event 272  Mixed 100 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dsa Swimming Club 121 Kong Chee Hong, Kong Chee Hong 2:28.42  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 122 Tiew Jayhan, Tiew Jayhan 2:50.26  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 123 Sandra Voon Hwee Xan, Sandra Voon Hwee Xan 2:50.34  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  94 Tan Yi En, Tan Yi En 3:10.70  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 115 Shahd Hamada, Shahd Hamada 3:11.08  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  96 Inas Sofea Bt. Norhi, Inas Sofea Bt. Norhi 3:31.61  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 10--- Jazmina Amni bte Nik, Jazmina Amni bte Nik DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 11--- Izz Naim b. Norhisha, Izz Naim b. Norhisha DQ  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 11--- Pang Xin Yue, Pang Xin Yue XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club  8--- Chong Wen Qi, Chong Wen Qi XNS  NT
Dsa Swimming Club 12--- Leow Hong Yuan, Leow Hong Yuan XNS  NT


